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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number
25-2688
25-2689
25-2690
25-2691

25-2692

25-2693

25-2694

25-2695
25-2696

25-2697

25-2698

25-2699

25-2700

25-2701

25-2702

25-2703
25-2704
25-2705

25-2706

Incident Type

23152 - DRUNK DRIVER

11-51 - SAFETY CHECK

11-51 - SAFETY CHECK
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

CITIZN - CITIZEN CONTACT

11-24 - ABANDONED
VEHICLE

11-24 - ABANDONED
VEHICLE

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
11-51 - SAFETY CHECK

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

11-24 - ABANDONED
VEHICLE

11-24 - ABANDONED
VEHICLE

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
PA - PUBLIC ASSIST

UNK - UNKNOWN
PROBLEM

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

594 - VANDALISM
594 - VANDALISM
SV - SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

C10 - WARRANT

Agency: GUPD

Date: 09/21/2025 00:00 to 9/21/2025 23:59

Modifying
Circumstance

FELONY WARRANT

Location

GUADALUPE ST / TWELFTH ST

330 GUADALUPE ST

1200 GUADALUPE ST

4619 TENTH ST

4490 TENTH ST

324 FUENTE DR

4491 CEDAR ST

330 GUADALUPE ST

5301 W MAIN ST

439 CAMPODONICO AVE

4804 CARLIN DR

105 TOGNAZZINI AVE

4586 CASTILLO DR

4567 CASTILLO DR

4467 ELM ST

4467 ELM ST

3217 TERMINAL DR

3217 TERMINAL DR

4419 SECOND ST

OBISPO ST / FOURTH ST

Apt Dispo

uL
HF
HF
HF

HF

RT

RT

cT
HF

HF

RT

RT

CcT

HF

HD

oT

RT
RT
uL

AR

9/22/2025 7:00:03 AM



